C.KASINOS GROUP OF COMPANIES

HARBOUR & COASTAL WORKS - MARINAS

2013 Limassol Repair works at Limassol Jetty near old port L/sol Limassol Municipality 388.500,00
2013 Limassol Sea outfall - Ladies Mile Area Stelios Kounnas Ltd 307.000,00
2012 Limassol Pilling Works - Repair & extend of stone armouring Nemesis 714.000,00
2012 Paphos Protection measures - Placement of buoys Paphos Municipality 18.000,00
Ministry of Communication &
2012 Larnaca Construction of one pumbing station Works - Fishery Department 148.150,00
Ministry of Communications &
Works - Puplic Works
2012 Larnaca Coastal protection at Ag. Theodoros - Larnaca Department 151.990,00
2012 Larnaca Floating Jetties in Larnaca Marina Cyprus Tourist Organization 522.000,00
Ministry of Communications &
Construction of an anchorage system in Zygi Fishing Works - Puplic Works
201 Limassol Shelter Department 89.000,00
Ministry of Communications &
Works - Puplic Works
2011 Limassol Signaling of artificial reef in Amathounta - Limassol Department 34.800,00
201 Limassol Construction of a deck at Limassol Port lacovou Brothers 285.000,00
2011 Paphos Temporary armouring of P.Chrysochous coastal area P.Chrysochous Municipality 12.378,00
2011 Limassol Improvement works at Akrotiri fishing shelter Municipality of Akrotiri 169.000,00
Construction of an open rainwater channel with
2009 Limassol reinforced concrete at Limassol Port Cyprus Port Authority 157.517,00
Ministry of Communications &
Works - Puplic Works
2009 Paphos Coastal protection at K. Pyrgos, Paphos Department 5.290.000,00
2009 Limassol Construction of a slipway system near Vathkia River Municipality of Limassol 178.500,00
Ministry of Communications &
Coastal protection and construction of 4 breakwaters in ~ Works - Puplic Works
2009 Paphos Latsi Department 3.044.000,00
2009 Paphos Study & Construction of a deck at Paphos Port Cyprus Port Authority 286.500,00
Ministry of Communications &
Construction of anti-erosion armouring/protection of Works - Puplic Works
2009 Paphos coastal road at Potima Road Department 684.027,30
Ministry of Communications &
2009 Paphos Improvement works at Pomos fishing shelter Works - Fishery Deparment 229.464,00
Ministry of Communications &
Works - Puplic Works
2007 Larnaca Improvement of Fishery Port at Larnaca Department 660.171,13
Ministry of Communications &
Works - Puplic Works
2007 Oroklini Construction of boat ramp at Oroklini Department 85.430,00
2007 Paphos Coastal Protection Miltiades Neophytou Co. 598.010,00
2007 Paphos Quay construction at Latsi Fishery Port Cyprus Port Authority 256.290,00
2007 Paphos Construction and repair of breakwater St. George Hotel 854.300,00
Ministry of Communications &
Works - Puplic Works
2007 Paphos Coastal Works at Pyrgos Department 222.118,00

kasinosc@cytanet.com.cy
www.kasinosgroup.com

Tel: +357 25 337 360
Fax: +357 25 337 835

119, Vasileos Constantinou,
3080 Limassol, Cyprus



C.KASINOS GROUP OF COMPANIES

2007

2007

2007

2006

2005
2002
2002
2003

2003

2001

2001

2001

1999

1997
1984-
2007

1996

1996
1995

1995
1993

1990

119, Vasileos Constantinou,
3080 Limassol, Cyprus

Larnaca
Paphos
Larnaka

Paphos

Limassol
Larnaka

Limassol
Limassol

Paphos

Paralimni

Limassol

Paphos

Alaminos

Limassol

Cyprus

Limassol

Larnaca
Paphos

Larnaca
Limassol

Paphos

Change position of the existing floating jetty, supply and
installation of new floating jetty and anchoring system at
Marina Larnaca

Construction of boat ramp at Peyeia

Repair works at Pararimni fishery port
Coastal Protection

Construction of 10 parallel breakwaters in Limassol bay
Marine works and construction of a small port at Mari
Refurbishment of military port RAF - Akrotiri
Reconstruction of the main quay wall of the old port of
Limassol

Improvement and extension of Latsi fishing shelter
Reconstruction of the basin and quay wall of the fishing
port at Paralimni

Construction of 4 offshore breakwaters in Limassol bay

Reconstruction of the main breakwater of the fishing port
at Peyia

Protection and improvement of the existing beach by
construction 4 offshore "parallel" to the shore
breakwaters. Construction of small marina with all the
services

Construction of a reinforced concrete coolling water outlet

system. Construction of two rubble breakwaters for the
protection of the cooling water outlet system. Excavation
for the pump house. - Vasilikos Power Station

More than 65 offshore breakwaters of more than
500000m3 of rock construction

Marine works - Construction of a reinforced concrete
cooling water outlet systems. Constructon of 2 rubble
breakwaters for the protection of the cooling water outlet
system. Excavation for the pump house

Fishing shelter at Ayia Napa
Construction of a small marina in front of the hotel

Construction of a fishing shelter at xylophagou
Limassol Port extension - Supply of quarry material

Fishing shelter at Peyeia

Tel: +357 25 337 360
Fax: +357 25 337 835

Cyprus Tourist Organization
Ministry of Communications &
Works - Puplic Works
Department

Ministry of Communications &
Works - Fishery Deparment
Almira Hotel

Ministry of Communications &
Works - Puplic Works
Department

Ministry of Defence

British Sovereign Base

Cyprus Port Authority

Ministry of Communications &
Works - Puplic Works
Department

Paralimni Municipality
Ministry of Communications &
Works - Puplic Works
Department

Ministry of Communications &
Works - Puplic Works
Department

Muskita Hotels Ltd

Electricity Authority of Cyprus

Repuplic of Cyprus

Electricity Authority of Cyprus
Ministry of Communications &
Works - Puplic Works
Department

Coral Beach Hotel

Ministry of Communications &
Works - Puplic Works
Department

Cyprus Port Authority

Ministry of Communications &
Works - Puplic Works
Department

801.334,00
42.715,00
85.430,00

119.600,00

4.075.014.00
2.562.902.00

912.538.00
1.619.275.00

6.358.495.00

2.252.064.00

1.452.311

525.781,00

3.417.202.00

2.251.936.00

20.000.000,00

2.392.040,00

1.708.600,00
854.300,00

427.150,00
13.668.812,00

392.978,00

kasinosc@cytanet.com.cy
www.kasinosgroup.com



C.KASINOS GROUP OF COMPANIES

JETTIES

2000 Paphos
2002 Paphos
2002 Limassol
1998 Limassol
1998 Larnaca
2005 Larnaca
2005 Paphos
2007 Larnaca
2007 Paphos
2008 Larnaca
2010 Paralimni
2010 Limassol

Pilled jetty at Latsi

Pilled jetty in Paphos Port

Construction of one Jetty in Limassol
Refurbishment of main Limassol jetty
Refurbishment of Larnaca Marina jetty
Mooring piles in Larnaca Marina

Pilled jetty - Elysium Paphos

Construction of 3 floating jetties
Construction of one jetty with length 140m
Temporary support of jettys (docks) at Marina L/ca
Study and construction of one jetty
Replacement works at Enaerios jetty

BUILDING WORKS

2007 Limassol
2007 Larnaca
2006 Limassol
2006 Limassol
1992 Paphos
QUARRY WORKS
1993 Limassol

119, Vasileos Constantinou,
3080 Limassol, Cyprus

Construction of a resident complex consist of villas &
appartments

Construction of a fuel station

Construction of a resident complex consist of 7 grand
luxurious villas

Refurbishment of a 4 star hotel ( Poseidonia Beach)
Construction of a 5 star hotel (Azia Beach)

Supply of more than 5000000 tons of quarry material
and backfilling material 8000000 tons for the
extension of the New Limassol Port & other similar
projects

Tel: +357 25 337 360
Fax: +357 25 337 835

Cyprus Port Authority
Cyprus Port Authority
Limassol Municipality
Limassol Municipality
Cyprus Port Authority
Cyprus Port Authority
Elysium Beach Hotel
Cyprus Tourist Organization
Shakolas Group

Cyprus Tourist Organization
Paralimni Municipality
Municipality of Limassol

C. Kasinos Constructions Ltd
Star Oil Ltd

Freeway Investments Ltd
Charterhouse Estates Ltd
Antis Estates Ltd

Ministry of Communication
and Works

256.300,00
273.400,00
170.860,00
478.410,00
256.290,00
222.118,00
486.950,00
666.354,00
820.128,00
249.500,00
428.000,00

97.000,00

4.271.503,00
854.300,00

5.980.105,00
1.708.601,00
8.543.007,00

kasinosc@cytanet.com.cy
www.kasinosgroup.com



C.KASINOS GROUP OF COMPANIES

THREE POINT OFFSHORE MOORINGS

2000 Larnaca Repositioning for the Moni Power Station Electricity Authority of Cyprus 51.258,00
2000 Larnaca Repositioning for the Dkekelia Power Station Electricity Authority of Cyprus 71.761,00
2004 Larnaca Repositioning for the Oil Refinery Cyprus Petroleum Refinery 70.052,00
1999 Larnaca Repositioning for the oil companies Oil Companies 66.635,00

OFFSHORE SUBMERGED PIPELINES

2009 Paphos Construction of a desalination at Ha- Potami Aristo Developers 200.000,00
Construction and installation/launging of 12' sub sea

2005 Larnaca pipeline Cyprus Petroleum Refinery 442.150,00

2001 Limassol Offshore submerged pipelines Sewage Board of Limassol 486.950,00

2009 Paphos Construction of a desalination at Ha- Potami Aristo Developers 200.000,00

TECHNICAL WORKS

Construction of an open rainwater channel with rainforced
2010 Limassol concrete Cyprus Port Authority 190.000,00

119, Vasileos Constantinou, Tel: +357 25 337 360 kasinosc@cytanet.com.cy
3080 Limassol, Cyprus Fax: +357 25 337 835 www.kasinosgroup.com





