

## **HARBOUR & COASTAL WORKS - MARINAS**

2013	Limassol	Repair works at Limassol Jetty near old port L/sol	Limassol Municipality	388.500,00
2013	Limassol	Sea outfall - Ladies Mile Area	Stelios Kounnas Ltd	307.000,00
2012	Limassol	Pilling Works - Repair & extend of stone armouring	Nemesis	714.000,00
2012	Paphos	Protection measures - Placement of buoys	Paphos Municipality	18.000,00
		,	Ministry of Communication &	,
2012	Larnaca	Construction of one pumbing station	Works - Fishery Department	148.150,00
			Ministry of Communications &	
			Works - Puplic Works	
2012	Larnaca	Coastal protection at Ag. Theodoros - Larnaca	Department	151.990,00
2012	Larnaca	Floating Jetties in Larnaca Marina	Cyprus Tourist Organization	522.000,00
	20000	. Touring control in Earnaca mainia	Ministry of Communications &	0000,00
		Construction of an anchorage system in Zygi Fishing	Works - Puplic Works	
2011	Limassol	Shelter	Department	89.000,00
2011	Liiiassoi	Sileitei	Ministry of Communications &	09.000,00
			Works - Puplic Works	
2011	Limassol	Signaling of artificial reef in Amathounta - Limassol	Department	34.800,00
2011	Limassol	Construction of a deck at Limassol Port	lacovou Brothers	285.000,00
				,
2011	Paphos	Temporary armouring of P.Chrysochous coastal area	P.Chrysochous Municipality	12.378,00
2011	Limassol	Improvement works at Akrotiri fishing shelter	Municipality of Akrotiri	169.000,00
0000		Construction of an open rainwater channel with	0 0 14 11 11	457.547.00
2009	Limassol	reinforced concrete at Limassol Port	Cyprus Port Authority	157.517,00
			Ministry of Communications &	
	<b>5</b> .	0 11 1 11 11 11 11 11	Works - Puplic Works	<b>=</b> 000 000 00
2009	Paphos	Coastal protection at K. Pyrgos, Paphos	Department	5.290.000,00
2009	Limassol	Construction of a slipway system near Vathkia River	Municipality of Limassol	178.500,00
			Ministry of Communications &	
		Coastal protection and construction of 4 breakwaters in	Works - Puplic Works	
2009	Paphos	Latsi	Department	3.044.000,00
2009	Paphos	Study & Construction of a deck at Paphos Port	Cyprus Port Authority	286.500,00
			Ministry of Communications &	
		Construction of anti-erosion armouring/protection of	Works - Puplic Works	
2009	Paphos	coastal road at Potima Road	Department	684.027,30
			Ministry of Communications &	
2009	Paphos	Improvement works at Pomos fishing shelter	Works - Fishery Department	229.464,00
2000	т арпоо	improvement works at 1 office floring sheller	Ministry of Communications &	220.404,00
			Works - Puplic Works	
2007	Larnaca	Improvement of Fishery Port at Larnaca	Department	660.171,13
2001	Lamaca	improvement of Fishery Fort at Earnaca	Ministry of Communications &	000.17 1,10
			Works - Puplic Works	
2007	Oraklini	Construction of heat rown at Orablini	•	95 430 00
2007	Oroklini	Construction of boat ramp at Oroklini	Department	85.430,00
2007	Paphos	Coastal Protection	Miltiades Neophytou Co.	598.010,00
2007	Paphos	Quay construction at Latsi Fishery Port	Cyprus Port Authority	256.290,00
2007	Paphos	Construction and repair of breakwater	St. George Hotel	854.300,00
			Ministry of Communications &	
0007	Dankas	On antal Martin at Dissert	Works - Puplic Works	000 440 00
2007	Paphos	Coastal Works at Pyrgos	Department	222.118,00

Tel: +357 25 337 360

Fax: +357 25 337 835



# **C.KASINOS GROUP OF COMPANIES**



0007		Change position of the existing floating jetty, supply and installation of new floating jetty and anchoring system at		004.004.00
2007	Larnaca	Marina Larnaca	Cyprus Tourist Organization Ministry of Communications & Works - Puplic Works	801.334,00
2007	Paphos	Construction of boat ramp at Peyeia	Department	42.715,00
2007	Larnaka	Repair works at Pararimni fishery port	Ministry of Communications & Works - Fishery Department	85.430,00
2006	Paphos	Coastal Protection	Almira Hotel	119.600,00
			Ministry of Communications & Works - Puplic Works	
2005	Limassol	Construction of 10 parallel breakwaters in Limassol bay	Department	4.075.014.00
2002 2002	Larnaka Limassol	Marine works and construction of a small port at Mari Refurbishment of military port RAF - Akrotiri	Ministry of Defence British Sovereign Base	2.562.902.00 912.538.00
2002	Lilliassoi	Reconstruction of the main quay wall of the old port of	British Govereign base	912.550.00
2003	Limassol	Limassol	Cyprus Port Authority	1.619.275.00
			Ministry of Communications & Works - Puplic Works	
2003	Paphos	Improvement and extension of Latsi fishing shelter	Department .	6.358.495.00
0004	Б " '	Reconstruction of the basin and quay wall of the fishing	D 11 1M 11 11	0.050.004.00
2001	Paralimni	port at Paralimni	Paralimni Municipality Ministry of Communications & Works - Puplic Works	2.252.064.00
2001	Limassol	Construction of 4 offshore breakwaters in Limassol bay	Department	1.452.311
2001	Paphos	Reconstruction of the main breakwater of the fishing port at Pevia	Ministry of Communications & Works - Puplic Works Department	525.781,00
	·	Protection and improvement of the existing beach by construction 4 offshore "parallel" to the shore breakwaters. Construction of small marina with all the		, i
1999	Alaminos	services	Muskita Hotels Ltd	3.417.202.00
		Construction of a reinforced concrete coolling water outlet system. Construction of two rubble breakwaters for the protection of the cooling water outlet system. Excavation		
1997	Limassol	for the pump house Vasilikos Power Station	Electricity Authority of Cyprus	2.251.936.00
1984- 2007	Cyprus	More than 65 offshore breakwaters of more than 500000m3 of rock construction	Repuplic of Cyprus	20.000.000,00
		Marine works - Construction of a reinforced concrete cooling water outlet systems. Constructon of 2 rubble breakwaters for the protection of the cooling water outlet		
1996	Limassol	system. Excavation for the pump house	Electricity Authority of Cyprus	2.392.040,00
			Ministry of Communications & Works - Puplic Works	
1996	Larnaca	Fishing shelter at Ayia Napa	Department	1.708.600,00
1995	Paphos	Construction of a small marina in front of the hotel	Coral Beach Hotel Ministry of Communications & Works - Puplic Works	854.300,00
1995	Larnaca	Construction of a fishing shelter at xylophagou	Department	427.150,00
1993	Limassol	Limassol Port extension - Supply of quarry material	Cyprus Port Authority	13.668.812,00
1990	Paphos	Fishing shelter at Peyeia	Ministry of Communications & Works - Puplic Works Department	392.978,00

119, Vasileos Constantinou, 3080 Limassol, Cyprus

Tel: +357 25 337 360 Fax: +357 25 337 835 kasinosc@cytanet.com.cy www.kasinosgroup.com



## **C.KASINOS GROUP OF COMPANIES**



#### **JETTIES**

2000	Paphos	Pilled jetty at Latsi	Cyprus Port Authority	256.300,00
2002	Paphos	Pilled jetty in Paphos Port	Cyprus Port Authority	273.400,00
2002	Limassol	Construction of one Jetty in Limassol	Limassol Municipality	170.860,00
1998	Limassol	Refurbishment of main Limassol jetty	Limassol Municipality	478.410,00
1998	Larnaca	Refurbishment of Larnaca Marina jetty	Cyprus Port Authority	256.290,00
2005	Larnaca	Mooring piles in Larnaca Marina	Cyprus Port Authority	222.118,00
2005	Paphos	Pilled jetty - Elysium Paphos	Elysium Beach Hotel	486.950,00
2007	Larnaca	Construction of 3 floating jetties	Cyprus Tourist Organization	666.354,00
2007	Paphos	Construction of one jetty with length 140m	Shakolas Group	820.128,00
2008	Larnaca	Temporary support of jettys (docks) at Marina L/ca	Cyprus Tourist Organization	249.500,00
2010	Paralimni	Study and construction of one jetty	Paralimni Municipality	428.000,00
2010	Limassol	Replacement works at Enaerios jetty	Municipality of Limassol	97.000,00

## **BUILDING WORKS**

		Construction of a resident complex consist of villas &		
2007	Limassol	appartments	C. Kasinos Constructions Ltd	4.271.503,00
2007	Larnaca	Construction of a fuel station	Star Oil Ltd	854.300,00
		Construction of a resident complex consist of 7 grand		
2006	Limassol	luxurious villas	Freeway Investments Ltd	5.980.105,00
2006	Limassol	Refurbishment of a 4 star hotel (Poseidonia Beach)	Charterhouse Estates Ltd	1.708.601,00
1992	Paphos	Construction of a 5 star hotel (Azia Beach)	Antis Estates Ltd	8.543.007,00

Tel: +357 25 337 360

Fax: +357 25 337 835

#### **QUARRY WORKS**

1993 Limassol Supply of more than 5000000 tons of quarry material

and backfilling material 8000000 tons for the extension of the New Limassol Port & other similar

projects

Ministry of Communication and Works



## **THREE POINT OFFSHORE MOORINGS**

2000	Larnaca	Repositioning for the Moni Power Station	Electricity Authority of Cyprus	51.258,00
2000	Larnaca	Repositioning for the Dkekelia Power Station	Electricity Authority of Cyprus	71.761,00
2004	Larnaca	Repositioning for the Oil Refinery	Cyprus Petroleum Refinery	70.052,00
1999	Larnaca	Repositioning for the oil companies	Oil Companies	66.635,00

### **OFFSHORE SUBMERGED PIPELINES**

2009	Paphos	Construction of a desalination at Ha- Potami	Aristo Developers	200.000,00
		Construction and installation/launging of 12' sub sea		
2005	Larnaca	pipeline	Cyprus Petroleum Refinery	442.150,00
2001	Limassol	Offshore submerged pipelines	Sewage Board of Limassol	486.950,00
2009	Paphos	Construction of a desalination at Ha- Potami	Aristo Developers	200.000,00

#### **TECHNICAL WORKS**

		Construction of an open rainwater channel with rainforced	t	
2010	Limassol	concrete	Cyprus Port Authority	190.000,00